
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 31 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

34114477 5PSSDB 23.21 8.00 185.68

34114499 P8 - (63718) Harris Co. Hwy- 146 BAYTOWN 5PSSDB 23.31 8.00 186.48

34114523 P8 - (87636) Newport Pointe 4 5PSSDB 23.48 5.45 127.97

34114548 P8 - (63718) Harris Co. Hwy- 146 BAYTOWN 5PSSDB 23.51 8.00 188.08

34114576 P8 - (66846) Dezavala Elm Channel view ISD 7PSSDB 23.40 4.90 114.66

34114597 P8 - (63718) Harris Co. Hwy- 146 BAYTOWN 5PSSDB 23.45 8.00 187.60

34114649 P8 - (63718) Harris Co. Hwy- 146 BAYTOWN 5PSSDB 23.51 8.00 188.08

34114670 P8 - (73205) Excavation of Inwood Forest Detention Basin 10PSSDA 23.61 4.90 115.69

34114692 P8 - (63718) Harris Co. Hwy- 146 BAYTOWN 5PSSDB 23.47 8.00 187.76

34114711 P8 - (63718) Harris Co. Hwy- 146 BAYTOWN 5PSSDB 23.41 8.00 187.28

34114735 P8 - (63718) Harris Co. Hwy- 146 BAYTOWN 5PSSDB 23.41 8.00 187.28

34114756 P8 - (63718) Harris Co. Hwy- 146 BAYTOWN 5PSSDB 23.35 8.00 186.80

34114778 P8 - (16357) Northline Drainage & Paving 5PSSDB 23.47 4.05 95.05

34114799 P8 - (63718) Harris Co. Hwy- 146 BAYTOWN 5PSSDB 23.56 8.00 188.48

34114829 P8 - (63718) Harris Co. Hwy- 146 BAYTOWN 5PSSDB 23.49 8.00 187.92

34114867 P8 - (63718) Harris Co. Hwy- 146 BAYTOWN 5PSSDB 23.46 8.00 187.68

34114901 P8 - (63718) Harris Co. Hwy- 146 BAYTOWN 5PSSDB 23.43 8.00 187.44

34114929 P8 - (84453) Kilgore Parkway 7PSSDB 23.47 8.00 187.76

34114968 P8 - (83679) Near East Distribution Center BS-TON 23.48 3.45 81.01

34114988 P8 - (16357) Northline Drainage & Paving 5PSSDB 23.41 4.05 94.81

34115012 P8 - (63718) Harris Co. Hwy- 146 BAYTOWN 5PSSDB 23.44 8.00 187.52

34115038 P8 - (63718) Harris Co. Hwy- 146 BAYTOWN 5PSSDB 23.46 8.00 187.68

34115071 P8 - (63718) Harris Co. Hwy- 146 BAYTOWN 5PSSDB 23.48 8.00 187.84

34115108 P8 - (63718) Harris Co. Hwy- 146 BAYTOWN 5PSSDB 23.42 8.00 187.36

34115138 P8 - (63718) Harris Co. Hwy- 146 BAYTOWN 5PSSDB 23.46 8.00 187.68

34115165 P8 - (88647) COH TDO Panel Replace. (Marathon) 7PSSDB 23.44 4.90 114.86

34115196 P8 - (83632) Estate Section 2 5PSSDB 23.44 8.00 187.52

34115221 P8 - (73205) Excavation of Inwood Forest Detention Basin 10PSSDA 23.55 4.90 115.40

34115252 P8 - (84453) Kilgore Parkway 7PSSDB 23.46 8.00 187.68

34115290 P8 - (88453) Orchard Place BS-TON 23.29 5.95 138.58

34115308 5PSSDB 23.47 8.00 187.76

5123.39

5% -256.17

SUBTOTAL 4867.22

-$659.28

TOTAL $4207.94

Settlement
of payment

Diana P Nieto Romero (IGS Trucking LLC) 7/21/2023

R000135

872

D20

Pugmill - Order

P8 - (63718) Harris Co. Hwy- 146 BAYTOWN

P8 - (83993) Meadws Section 3 PH 1

Fuel


	07-14-2023 TO 07-20-2023



